
COCKTAILS, MOCKTAILS,
BEERS & WINE



MOJITO

FRESH, MINTY, AND MADE TO MOVE. 
WHITE RUM, LIME, MINT, AND SODA OVER 
ICE—YOUR GO-TO FOR GOOD TIMES.

RASPBERRY MOJITO

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO

COCONUT MOJITO

JUICY BERRIES MEET FRESH MINT FOR A 
FRUITY REFRESH.

A TROPICAL SPIN WITH A ZESTY PUNCH.

CREAMY, DREAMY, AND SERIOUSLY CHILL.

DAIQUIRI

SHORT, SHARP, AND SERIOUSLY SMOOTH. 
RUM, LIME, AND SUGAR—SHAKEN ICE-COLD 
AND MADE TO SIP (OR SMASH).

9.95

9.95

TEE OFF 
WITH A 
TIPPLE

TEE OFF 
WITH A 
TIPPLE

MENU KEY
CONTAINS DAIRY

INCLUDED IN HAPPY HOUR

CONTAINS EGG

VEGAN

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

BUBBLEGUM DAIQUIRI

SWEET, FRUITY, AND A TOTAL CLASSIC.

RETRO, FUN, AND FULL OF FLAVOUR. 
TOTAL THROWBACK VIBES.



MARGARITA

THE CLASSIC CROWD-PLEASER. TEQUILA, 
LIME, AND TRIPLE SEC, SHAKEN OVER ICE 
WITH A SALTED RIM. SIMPLE, SHARP, AND 
SERIOUSLY REFRESHING.

SPICY MARGARITA

PASSION FRUIT MARGARITA

RASPBERRY MARGARITA

BRING THE HEAT WITH FRESH CHILLI
AND A FIERY KICK.

TROPICAL UPGRADE WITH A JUICY PUNCH.

SWEET, TART, AND BERRY BOLD.

9.95

AMARETTO
SOUR

SWEET, NUTTY, AND DANGEROUSLY 
DRINKABLE. AMARETTO MEETS LEMON FOR A 
SMOOTH, TANGY TWIST.

WHISKEY
SOUR

BOLD, SMOOTH, AND TIMELESS. WHISKEY, 
FRESH CITRUS, AND A TOUCH OF 
SWEETNESS SHAKEN TO PERFECTION.

APEROL
SPRITZ

BRIGHT, BITTERSWEET, AND 
EFFORTLESSLY COOL. APEROL, PROSECCO, 
AND SODA SERVED OVER ICE WITH A 
CITRUS TWIST.

9.95 9.95

9.95
ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ
A FLORAL, REFRESHING REMIX WITH 
ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR AND PROSECCO. 
LIGHT, FRAGRANT, AND SERIOUSLY 
SIPPABLE.



ESPRESSO
MARTINI

THE ULTIMATE PERK-ME-UP. VODKA, 
COFFEE LIQUEUR, AND FRESH 
ESPRESSO—SMOOTH, BOLD, AND BUILT FOR 
LATE NIGHTS AND LONG GAMES.

ESPRESSO
TEQUINI

A BOLD MIX OF TEQUILA AND FRESH 
ESPRESSO, SHAKEN WITH A TOUCH OF 
SWEETNESS. THE PERFECT BALANCE OF 
KICK AND CAFFEINE, WITH A SMOOTH 
FINISH.

COSMO

CHIC, SHARP, AND EFFORTLESSLY COOL. 
VODKA, CRANBERRY, ORANGE LIQUEUR, AND 
LIME COME TOGETHER IN THIS ICONIC 
PINK CLASSIC.

A WELSH TWIST ON THE CLASSIC. GIN, 
LEMON, AND GOMME SHAKEN WITH FIZZING 
PROSECCO, SERVED IN A CHAMPAGNE FLUTE 
FOR A SPARKLING HIT OF 
SOPHISTICATION.

WELSH75

BRAMBLE
ROYALE

A SPARKLING TWIST ON A CLASSIC. 
GORDONS GIN, CHAMBORD, LEMON, AND 
GOMME TOPPED WITH PROSECCO. FRUITY, 
FIZZY, AND PACKED WITH A TOUCH OF 
ELEGANCE.

9.95

10.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

THE

FOR THOSE PRE & POST
TEE OFF TIPPLES



ZOMBIE

A LETHAL MIX OF RUMS, TROPICAL 
JUICES, AND SPICE. FRUITY, FIERY, AND 
DANGEROUSLY SMOOTH—THIS CLASSIC TIKI 
COCKTAIL MIGHT JUST RAISE THE DEAD.

LONG ISLAND
ICE TEA

ALL THE SPIRITS, ALL THE KICK. VODKA, 
GIN, RUM, TEQUILA, AND TRIPLE SEC 
TEAMED UP WITH LEMON AND COLA. BIG 
ENERGY IN A GLASS.

PINA
COLADA

CREAMY, DREAMY, AND ALL-OUT TROPICAL. 
RUM, COCONUT, AND PINEAPPLE BLENDED 
INTO A HOLIDAY IN A GLASS.

MAI TAI

ONE SIP AND YOU'RE ON HOLIDAY. RUM, 
LIME, ORANGE LIQUEUR, AND A SPLASH OF 
ALMOND. SWEET, SHARP, AND SERIOUSLY 
SIPPABLE.

TROPICAL VIBES ALL THE WAY. MALIBU, 
PINEAPPLE, ORANGE JUICE, AND A SPLASH 
OF GRENADINE COME TOGETHER FOR A 
SWEET, COLOURFUL POUR THAT’S PURE 
PARADISE IN A DRINK.

MALIBU
SUNSET

9.95

9.95

10.95 10.95

10.95

*

*OAT MILK AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

SHOT
STICKS

BABY GUINNESS

LEMON DROP

PEACH RING 

6           £22For



PORNSTAR
MARTINI

FRUITY, SWEET, AND A LITTLE BIT 
NAUGHTY. VODKA, PASSION FRUIT, AND 
VANILLA SHAKEN TO PERFECTION, SERVED 
WITH A SHOT OF BUBBLY ON THE SIDE. 
SIP IT, DON’T SIP IT… IT’S UP TO YOU.

TOM
COLLINS

CRISP, ZESTY, AND ALWAYS REFRESHING. 
GIN, LEMON, SUGAR, AND SODA COME 
TOGETHER FOR A CLEAN, CITRUSY HIT 
THAT NEVER MISSES.

ABSOLUT
ON THE SOFA

RELAX IN STYLE WITH ABSOLUT 
RASPBERRY, DISARONNO, APPLE, AND 
CRANBERRY. SWEET, SMOOTH, AND 
PERFECTLY CHILLED – THE ULTIMATE 
DRINK TO KICK BACK AND UNWIND.

BOLD AND BROODING. DARK RUM AND 
GINGER BEER COLLIDE WITH A SPLASH OF 
LIME FOR A STORMY SIP WITH SERIOUS 
ATTITUDE.

DARK AND
STORMY

OFF THE
GREEN

A SMOOTH, CREAMY DELIGHT. CRÈME DE 
MENTHE, KAHLUA, AND VANILLA SYRUP 
SWIRLED WITH MILK (OR OAT) FOR A 
REFRESHING, SWEET TREAT THAT HITS ALL 
THE RIGHT NOTES.

9.95 9.95

9.95 9.95

10.95

*

*OAT MILK AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

ON ALL COCKTAILS MARKED WITH A 

SUN

FRI
to

*ON TWO OF THE SAME COCKTAILS



NEGRONI

BITTER, BOLD, AND UNFORGETTABLE. A 
PERFECT BALANCE OF GIN, CAMPARI, AND 
SWEET VERMOUTH, STIRRED TO PERFECTION 
FOR A COCKTAIL WITH REAL CHARACTER.

THE ARNOLD
PALMER

A CLASSIC COMBO WITH A KICK. BUFFALO 
TRACE BOURBON, ICED TEA, AND LEMONADE 
COME TOGETHER FOR THE PERFECT BALANCE 
OF SWEET, TART, AND SMOOTH. JUST THE 
RIGHT MIX FOR A LAID-BACK DRINK WITH 
A BOLD TWIST.

PARS
PUNCH

A TROPICAL KNOCKOUT! MORGAN SPICED, 
MALIBU, AND COINTREAU BLENDED WITH 
LIME, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE JUICE, PEACH 
SYRUP, AND A SPLASH OF GRENADINE. 
BOLD, FRUITY, AND FULL OF FLAVOUR – 
THIS ONE’S READY TO PARTY.

OLD
FASHIONED

A TIMELESS CLASSIC. BOURBON, SUGAR, 
BITTERS, AND A TWIST OF ORANGE ZEST. 
STRONG, SMOOTH, AND BUILT TO IMPRESS.

A SMOOTH SWING OF CAZCABEL BLANCO, 
ST-GERMAIN, LEMON, AND GOMME. LIGHT, 
CRISP, AND IDEAL FOR POST-ROUND 
UNWINDING.

BIRDIE

9.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

HOLE IN ONE

A TWIST ON THE CLASSIC LONG ISLAND 
WITH A HOLE LOTTA KICK! SMIRNOFF, 
GORDONS GIN, TEICH PEACH, LA CHINCA, 
AND MORGAN’S WHITE RUM MEET LEMON, 
GOMME, LEMONADE, ICED TEA, AND GINGER 
BEER. BOLD, SWEET, AND GUARANTEED TO 
HIT THE SPOT.

10.95



CLUBHOUSE COOLER
A TROPICAL ESCAPE WITHOUT THE ALCOHOL. PINEAPPLE, ORANGE JUICE, 
COCONUT SYRUP, AND GRENADINE COME TOGETHER FOR A SWEET, FRUITY 
REFRESHMENT THAT’S PERFECT FOR ANY OCCASION.

4.95

STRA�BERRY NOJITO: SWEET AND FRUITY WITH A BERRY BURST.

RASPBERRY NOJITO: TANGY, FRESH, AND FULL OF RASPBERRY GOODNESS.

PASSION FRUIT NOJITO: TROPICAL AND TANGY, WITH A PUNCH OF PASSION.

KI�I NOJITO: A ZESTY TWIST WITH A HINT OF KIWI SWEETNESS.

COCONUT NOJITO: SMOOTH, CREAMY, AND PERFECTLY REFRESHING.

MOCKTAILSMOCKTAILS

OCEAN LEMONADE
DIVE INTO A WAVE OF FLAVOUR WITH PINEAPPLE, ORANGE JUICE, KIWI 
SYRUP, COCONUT SYRUP, AND A SPLASH OF BLUE CURAÇAO. A TROPICAL 
BLEND THAT’S SWEET, ZESTY, AND AS REFRESHING AS A DAY BY THE SEA.

PINEAPPLE COBBLER
A PERFECT BLEND OF PINEAPPLE, STRAWBERRY PUREE, LIME, AND GOMME, 
TOPPED WITH SODA FOR A FIZZY, FRUITY REFRESHMENT. SWEET, TANGY, 
AND TOTALLY SATISFYING.

RASPBERRY RUSH
A BURST OF BERRY GOODNESS! RASPBERRY PUREE, APPLE, LIME, AND 
GOMME, TOPPED WITH SODA AND A HINT OF MINT FOR A REFRESHING, 
FRUITY KICK THAT’LL KEEP YOU COMING BACK FOR MORE.

FAIRWAY FIZZ
CRISP, ZESTY, AND PERFECTLY BALANCED. LEMONADE, SODA, LIME, AND 
AGAVE SYRUP COME TOGETHER FOR A REFRESHING, FIZZY HIT THAT’S AS 
SMOOTH AS A HOLE-IN-ONE.

NOJITO
A MOCKTAIL THAT’S ALL ABOUT FRESH MINT AND ZINGY LIME, WITHOUT 
THE RUM. CRISP, COOL, AND REFRESHING.

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95



MADRI

STAROPRAMEN

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL

BEAVERTOWN GAMMARAY

DESPERADOS 

PERONI GLUTEN FREE

BEER
DRAUGHT

2.80

HALF PINT

5.60

3.30 6.60

3.10 6.20

3.30 6.60

3.10 6.20

2.75 5.50

2.80 5.60

BOTTLES
OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & 
RASPBERRY

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME

BIRRA MORETTI ZERO

LUCKY SAINT

GUINNESS ZERO

5.30

5.20

5.70

6.10

5.90

5.30

5.95

5.95

4.40

4.50

5.60

BEER
PACKAGES

MADRI BUCKET

XL MADRI BUCKET

FRUITY CIDER BUCKET

CRAFT BEER BUCKET

£50

£100

£60

£60

AMSTEL

BIRRA MORETTI

CRUZCAMPO

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL

GUINNESS

INCHS CIDER

OLD MOUT BERRIES AND CHERRIES

CLEAR HEAD 0.5

INDEPENDENCE

NORTH STREET CIDER

2.40 4.80

3.10 6.20

2.80 5.60



RED
FAIRWAY SHIRAZ

BOUCHON RESERVA MERLOT

FINCA FLICHMAN MALBEC

BOTTLE

23.00

27.00

29.00

250ML175ML125ML

7.90

8.90

10.15

5.65

6.90

7.40

4.15

4.90

5.40

WHITE
FAIRWAY SAUVINGNON BLANC

PRINCIPATO PINOT GRIGIO

GREYROCK SAUVIGNON BLANC 29.00

ROSE
FAIRWAY ROSE

PIER 42 ZINFANDEL

SPARKLING
CHIO PROSECCO

FREIXENET SPARKLING ROSE

VEUVE CLIQUOT 

VEUVE DEVIENNE ROSE

PROSECCO
PACKAGES

PROSECCO PARTY - X2

XL PROSECCO PARTY - X4

£50

£100

2 BOTTLES OF CHIO PROSECCO

� BOTTLES OF CHIO PROSECCO

23.00

27.00

7.90

8.90

10.15

5.65

6.90

7.40

4.15

4.90

5.40

27.00

23.007.90

8.90

5.65

6.90

4.15

4.90

30.00

40.00

40.00

-

-

-

-

-

-

6.50

-

-

40.00---

WINE & BUBBLES



FROM THE FIRST IDEA TO THE FINAL CHEERS! 
REACH OUT TO OUR EVENT PLANNERS AND LEAVE 

THE HARD WORK TO US.



WWW.PAR59.COM


