

# NOTHING BELOW PAR HERE

COCKTAILS, MOCKTAILS, BEERS & WINE

**PAR. 59** 



### **MENU KEY**



CONTAINS DAIRY



CONTAINS EGG



VEGAN



INCLUDED IN HAPPY HOUR

### **MOJITO**







FRESH, MINTY, AND MADE TO MOVE. WHITE RUM, LIME, MINT, AND SODA OVER ICE-YOUR GO-TO FOR GOOD TIMES.

## Add a twist

### RASPBERRY MOJITO VG



JUICY BERRIES MEET FRESH MINT FOR A FRUITY REFRESH.

### PASSION FRUIT MOJITO VG



A TROPICAL SPIN WITH A ZESTY PUNCH.

### COCONUT MOJITO VG



CREAMY, DREAMY, AND SERIOUSLY CHILL.

### **DAIQUIRI**







SHORT, SHARP, AND SERIOUSLY SMOOTH. RUM, LIME, AND SUGAR-SHAKEN ICE-COLD AND MADE TO SIP (OR SMASH).

# Add a twist

### STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI VC



SWEET, FRUITY, AND A TOTAL CLASSIC.

### BUBBLEGUM DAIQUIRI VC



RETRO, FUN, AND FULL OF FLAVOUR. TOTAL THROWBACK VIBES.

### **MARGARITA**







THE CLASSIC CROWD-PLEASER. TEQUILA, LIME, AND TRIPLE SEC, SHAKEN OVER ICE WITH A SALTED RIM. SIMPLE, SHARP, AND SERIOUSLY REFRESHING.

# Add a twist

### SPICY MARGARITA VG



BRING THE HEAT WITH FRESH CHILLI AND A FIERY KICK.

### PASSION FRUIT MARGARITA VC



TROPICAL UPGRADE WITH A JUICY PUNCH.

### RASPBERRY MARGARITA VG



SWEET, TART, AND BERRY BOLD.

### **AMARETTO SOUR**







SWEET, NUTTY, AND DANGEROUSLY DRINKABLE. AMARETTO MEETS LEMON FOR A SMOOTH, TANGY TWIST.

### **WHISKEY SOUR**







BOLD, SMOOTH, AND TIMELESS. WHISKEY, FRESH CITRUS, AND A TOUCH OF SWEETNESS SHAKEN TO PERFECTION.

### **APEROL SPRITZ**







BRIGHT, BITTERSWEET, AND EFFORTLESSLY COOL. APEROL, PROSECCO, AND SODA SERVED OVER ICE WITH A CITRUS TWIST.

# Add a twist

### ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ VG



A FLORAL, REFRESHING REMIX WITH ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR AND PROSECCO. LIGHT, FRAGRANT, AND SERIOUSLY SIPPABLE.

### ESPRESSO MARTINI





THE ULTIMATE PERK-ME-UP. VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, AND FRESH ESPRESSO-SMOOTH, BOLD, AND BUILT FOR LATE NIGHTS AND LONG GAMES.

# THE 19<sup>th</sup>

FOR THOSE PRE & POST TEE OFF TIPPLES

# ESPRESSO TEQUINI





A BOLD MIX OF TEQUILA AND FRESH ESPRESSO, SHAKEN WITH A TOUCH OF SWEETNESS. THE PERFECT BALANCE OF KICK AND CAFFEINE, WITH A SMOOTH FINISH.

### **WELSH75**





A WELSH TWIST ON THE CLASSIC. GIN, LEMON, AND GOMME SHAKEN WITH FIZZING PROSECCO, SERVED IN A CHAMPAGNE FLUTE FOR A SPARKLING HIT OF SOPHISTICATION.

### COSMO







CHIC, SHARP, AND EFFORTLESSLY COOL.
VODKA, CRANBERRY, ORANGE LIQUEUR, AND
LIME COME TOGETHER IN THIS ICONIC
PINK CLASSIC.

# BRAMBLE ROYALE





A SPARKLING TWIST ON A CLASSIC.
GORDONS GIN, CHAMBORD, LEMON, AND
GOMME TOPPED WITH PROSECCO. FRUITY,
FIZZY, AND PACKED WITH A TOUCH OF
ELEGANCE.

### **ZOMBIE**







A LETHAL MIX OF RUMS, TROPICAL
JUICES, AND SPICE. FRUITY, FIERY, AND
DANGEROUSLY SMOOTH-THIS CLASSIC TIKI
COCKTAIL MIGHT JUST RAISE THE DEAD.

### **MAITAI**







ONE SIP AND YOU'RE ON HOLIDAY. RUM, LIME, ORANGE LIQUEUR, AND A SPLASH OF ALMOND. SWEET, SHARP, AND SERIOUSLY SIPPABLE.

# LONG ISLAND ICE TEA







ALL THE SPIRITS, ALL THE KICK. VODKA, GIN, RUM, TEQUILA, AND TRIPLE SEC TEAMED UP WITH LEMON AND COLA. BIG ENERGY IN A GLASS.

### MALIBU SUNSET







TROPICAL VIBES ALL THE WAY. MALIBU, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE JUICE, AND A SPLASH OF GRENADINE COME TOGETHER FOR A SWEET, COLOURFUL POUR THAT'S PURE PARADISE IN A DRINK.

### PINA COLADA







CREAMY, DREAMY, AND ALL-OUT TROPICAL.
RUM, COCONUT, AND PINEAPPLE BLENDED
INTO A HOLIDAY IN A GLASS.

\*OAT MILK AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

# SHOT STICKS

**BABY GUINNESS** 

**LEMON DROP** 

**PEACH RING** 

6 For £22

### PORNSTAR MARTINI







FRUITY, SWEET, AND A LITTLE BIT NAUGHTY. VODKA, PASSION FRUIT, AND VANILLA SHAKEN TO PERFECTION, SERVED WITH A SHOT OF BUBBLY ON THE SIDE. SIP IT, DON'T SIP IT... IT'S UP TO YOU. Happy Hour

2 For SUN

5 12 FRI

ONALL COCKTAILS MARKED WITH A

\*ON TWO OF THE SAME COCKTAILS

# TOM COLLINS







CRISP, ZESTY, AND ALWAYS REFRESHING. GIN, LEMON, SUGAR, AND SODA COME TOGETHER FOR A CLEAN, CITRUSY HIT THAT NEVER MISSES.

# DARK AND STORMY







BOLD AND BROODING. DARK RUM AND GINGER BEER COLLIDE WITH A SPLASH OF LIME FOR A STORMY SIP WITH SERIOUS ATTITUDE.

# ABSOLUT ON THE SOFA







RELAX IN STYLE WITH ABSOLUT RASPBERRY, DISARONNO, APPLE, AND CRANBERRY. SWEET, SMOOTH, AND PERFECTLY CHILLED - THE ULTIMATE DRINK TO KICK BACK AND UNWIND.

# OFF THE GREEN







A SMOOTH, CREAMY DELIGHT. CRÈME DE MENTHE, KAHLUA, AND VANILLA SYRUP SWIRLED WITH MILK (OR OAT) FOR A REFRESHING, SWEET TREAT THAT HITS ALL THE RIGHT NOTES.

\*OAT MILK AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

### **NEGRONI**





BITTER, BOLD, AND UNFORGETTABLE. A
PERFECT BALANCE OF GIN, CAMPARI, AND
SWEET VERMOUTH, STIRRED TO PERFECTION
FOR A COCKTAIL WITH REAL CHARACTER.

### OLD FASHIONED





A TIMELESS CLASSIC. BOURBON, SUGAR, BITTERS, AND A TWIST OF ORANGE ZEST. STRONG, SMOOTH, AND BUILT TO IMPRESS.

# THE ARNOLD PALMER







A CLASSIC COMBO WITH A KICK. BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON, ICED TEA, AND LEMONADE COME TOGETHER FOR THE PERFECT BALANCE OF SWEET, TART, AND SMOOTH. JUST THE RIGHT MIX FOR A LAID-BACK DRINK WITH A BOLD TWIST.

### **BIRDIE**







A SMOOTH SWING OF CAZCABEL BLANCO, ST-GERMAIN, LEMON, AND GOMME. LIGHT, CRISP, AND IDEAL FOR POST-ROUND UNWINDING.

### PARS PUNCH







A TROPICAL KNOCKOUT! MORGAN SPICED, MALIBU, AND COINTREAU BLENDED WITH LIME, PINEAPPLE, ORANGE JUICE, PEACH SYRUP, AND A SPLASH OF GRENADINE. BOLD, FRUITY, AND FULL OF FLAVOUR - THIS ONE'S READY TO PARTY.

### **HOLE IN ONE**









A TWIST ON THE CLASSIC LONG ISLAND WITH A HOLE LOTTA KICK! SMIRNOFF, GORDONS GIN, TEICH PEACH, LA CHINCA, AND MORGAN'S WHITE RUM MEET LEMON, GOMME, LEMONADE, ICED TEA, AND GINGER BEER. BOLD, SWEET, AND GUARANTEED TO HIT THE SPOT.

# MOCKTATES



### **CLUBHOUSE COOLER @**

A TROPICAL ESCAPE WITHOUT THE ALCOHOL. PINEAPPLE, ORANGE JUICE, COCONUT SYRUP, AND GRENADINE COME TOGETHER FOR A SWEET, FRUITY REFRESHMENT THAT'S PERFECT FOR ANY OCCASION.

(4.95)



### OCEAN LEMONADE TO

DIVE INTO A WAVE OF FLAVOUR WITH PINEAPPLE, ORANGE JUICE, KIWI SYRUP, COCONUT SYRUP, AND A SPLASH OF BLUE CURAÇAO. A TROPICAL BLEND THAT'S SWEET, ZESTY, AND AS REFRESHING AS A DAY BY THE SEA.

4.95



### PINEAPPLE COBBLER 100

A PERFECT BLEND OF PINEAPPLE, STRAWBERRY PUREE, LIME, AND GOMME, TOPPED WITH SODA FOR A FIZZY, FRUITY REFRESHMENT. SWEET, TANGY, AND TOTALLY SATISFYING.





### RASPBERRYRUSH @

A BURST OF BERRY GOODNESS! RASPBERRY PUREE, APPLE, LIME, AND GOMME, TOPPED WITH SODA AND A HINT OF MINT FOR A REFRESHING, FRUITY KICK THAT'LL KEEP YOU COMING BACK FOR MORE.





### FAIRWAY FIZZ @

CRISP, ZESTY, AND PERFECTLY BALANCED. LEMONADE, SODA, LIME, AND AGAVE SYRUP COME TOGETHER FOR A REFRESHING, FIZZY HIT THAT'S AS SMOOTH AS A HOLE-IN-ONE.





### MOJITO 100

A MOCKTAIL THAT'S ALL ABOUT FRESH MINT AND ZINGY LIME, WITHOUT THE RUM. CRISP, COOL, AND REFRESHING.

4.95

Add a twist

STRAWBERRY NOJITO: SWEET AND FRUITY WITH A BERRY BURST.

RASPBERRY NOJITO: TANGY, FRESH, AND FULL OF RASPBERRY GOODNESS.

PASSION FRUIT NOJITO: TROPICAL AND TANGY, WITH A PUNCH OF PASSION.

KIWI NOJITO: A ZESTY TWIST WITH A HINT OF KIWI SWEETNESS.

COCONUT NOJITO: SMOOTH, CREAMY, AND PERFECTLY REFRESHING.



DRAUGHT		HALF	PINT	
AMSTEL			2.80	5.60
BIRRAMORETTI			3.30	6.60
CRUZCAMPO		3.10	6.20	
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL		3.30	6.60	
GUINNESS		3.10	6.20	
INCHS CIDER			2.75	5.50
OLD MOUT BERRIES AND CHERRIES				
BRISTOL BEER FACTORY	CLEAR HEAD 0.5%			4.80
	INDEPENDENCE		3.10	6.20
	NORTH STREET CIDER			1

### **BOTTLES**

<b>MADRI</b> 5.30	OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE &
STAROPRAMEN 5.20	RASPBERRY 5 . 95
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 5.70	OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME 5.98
BEAVERTOWN GAMMARAY 6.10	BIRRA MORETTI ZERO 4.40
<b>DESPERADOS</b> 5.90	LUCKY SAINT 4.50
PERONI GLUTEN FREE 5.30	GUINNESS ZERO

• BEER • PACKAGES

MADRIBUCKET 12 150

XL MADRIBUCKET 12 160

FRUITY CIDER BUCKET 12 160

CRAFT BEER BUCKET 12 160

# WINE & BUBBLES

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

RED	125ML	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
FAIRWAY SHIRAZ	4.15	5.65	7.90	23.00
BOUCHON RESERVA MERLOT	- 4.90	6.90	8.90	27.00
FINCA FLICHMAN MALBEC	5.40	7.40	10.15	29.00
WHITE				
FAIRWAY SAUVINGNON BLANC	4.15	5.65	7.90	23.00
PRINCIPATO PINOT GRIGIO	- 4.90	6.90	8.90	27.00
GREYROCK SAUVIGNON BLANC	- 5.40	7.40	10.15	29.00
ROSE				
FAIRWAY ROSE	4.15	5.65	7.90	23.00
PIER 42 ZINFANDEL	- 4.90	6.90	8.90	27.00
SPARKLING				
CHIO PROSECCO	- 6.50	-	-	30.00
FREIXENET SPARKLING ROSE		-	-	40.00
VEUVE CLIQUOT		-	-	40.00
VEUVE DEVIENNE ROSE		-	-	40.00

PROSECCO PACKAGES

### **PROSECCO PARTY-X2**

2 BOTTLES OF CHIO PROSECCO

### XL PROSECCO PARTY - X4

(2100)

250

4 BOTTLES OF CHIO PROSECCO



PRIVATE HIRES | CORPORATE EVENTS

**AREA HIRES** 

CHRISTMAS PARTIES



# **PAR.** 59

WWW.PAR59.COM